Access Point
Uritin

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
. ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

Fiyat

50,55 USD

28,64 USD

29,33 USD

213,90
usb



